Position

Assistant Principal - Elem

Principal - Elementary

Teacher - K

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - K

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - K

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 1St

Teacher - Tk

Teacher - 1St

Teacher - 4Th

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Department

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Total Wages

$116,581

$116,177

$94,660

$93,185

$91,987

$89,520

$89,520

$89,222

$88,320

$87,783

$87,180

$87,120

$84,608

$82,241

$81,921

$79,133

$79,038

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,219

$25,372

$22,333

$23,636

$19,050

$22,092

$22,092

$23,461

$22,034

$22,011

$21,974

$21,980

$21,463

$21,527

$21,511

$21,080

$21,119



Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 1St

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - K

Teacher - 1St

Teacher - Sdc

Transitional Kinder

Teacher - 4Th

Teacher - 1St

Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 4Th

Teacher - 3Rd

Principal - Elementary

Teacher - K

Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher - 4Th

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

$75,662

$75,590

$75,295

$74,643

$74,580

$73,301

$72,467

$72,305

$72,104

$71,969

$71,745

$68,753

$66,239

$64,139

$60,008

$51,089

$49,841

$49,422

$20,651

$20,827

$20,760

$20,607

$20,719

$20,560

$20,437

$20,617

$20,462

$20,492

$20,552

$20,202

$11,876

$19,591

$19,512

$18,654

$16,962

$18,357



Site Custodian

Custodian

School Secretary

Media Clerk

After School Site Director

Teacher - 4Th

School Consolidated Pro Clerk

Cafeteria Manager

Teacher - 4Th

Student Intervention Facil.

Teacher - Rsp

District Office Clerk

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Student Intervention Facil.

Teacher - 5Th

Certificated Hourly

Program Assistant - Rsp

Program Assistant - Library

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

$44,888

$42,101

$42,002

$40,900

$40,024

$38,895

$38,852

$38,257

$36,009

$31,397

$28,876

$26,309

$23,232

$23,203

$22,352

$20,120

$19,924

$19,884

$21,874

$21,442

$16,814

$20,299

$19,929

$10,054

$11,406

$18,388

$9,707

$10,707

$3,666

$3,023

$2,665

$2,636

$9,237

$0

$2,505

$2,501



School Office Clerk

Program Assistant - Sdc

Day Care, Lead Aide

Success Program Office Clerk

Program Assistant - Sdc

Program Assistant - Bilingual

Program Assistant - Odd Kinder

Program Assistant - Odd Kinder

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Program Assistant-Intervention

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Program Assistant - Bilingual

Assp Program Facilitator

Noon Aides

Assp Program Facilitator

Lead Tutor

Assp Program Facilitator

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

$19,666

$19,554

$19,443

$18,960

$18,597

$18,428

$18,004

$17,898

$17,845

$16,317

$15,738

$15,199

$15,135

$13,154

$13,085

$12,831

$12,612

$12,597

$2,167

$2,480

$2,095

$2,248

$2,190

$2,335

$2,129

$2,120

$2,091

$1,123

$1,982

$1,782

$1,926

$938

$1,693

$364

$1,253

$351



Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Noon Aides

Program Assistant Health Aide

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Assistant

Noon Aides

Assp Program Assistant

Assp High School Assistant

Assp Program Assistant

Noon Aides

Noon Aides

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Program Assistant - Sdc

Assp High School Assistant

Program Assistant- Sdc

Noon Aides

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

$12,559

$12,247

$11,296

$11,248

$11,161

$10,593

$10,406

$10,169

$9,477

$9,407

$8,921

$8,890

$8,824

$8,172

$8,103

$7,426

$6,945

$6,688

$181

$179

$316

$1,392

$319

$1,264

$640

$150

$138

$188

$241

$265

$248

$227

$995

$97

$913

$200



Noon Aides

Assp Program Assistant

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Assistant

Assp High School Assistant

Assp High School Assistant

Assp High School Assistant

Multipurpose Room Aide

Assp High School Assistant

Assp Program Assistant

Assp Program Assistant

Assp High School Assistant

Assp Program Assistant

Assp Program Facilitator

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

Granite Pointe
Elementary

$6,587

$6,136

$5,037

$4,194

$3,682

$2,955

$2,925

$2,646

$2,330

$2,267

$2,004

$1,811

$749

$489

$197

$88

$188

$110

$101

$42

$42

$42

$69

$47

$31

$27

$12

$7



