Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Principal - Elem		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$116,581	\$25,219
Principal - Elementary		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$116,177	\$25,372
Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$94,660	\$22,333
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$93,185	\$23,636
Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$91,987	\$19,050
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$89,520	\$22,092
Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$89,520	\$22,092
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$89,222	\$23,461
Teacher - 5Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$88,320	\$22,034
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$87,783	\$22,011
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$87,180	\$21,974
Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$87,120	\$21,980
Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$84,608	\$21,463
Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$82,241	\$21,527
Teacher - Tk		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$81,921	\$21,511
Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$79,133	\$21,080
Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$79,038	\$21,119

Teacher - 5Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$75,662	\$20,651
Teacher - 1St	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$75,590	\$20,827
Teacher - 2Nd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$75,295	\$20,760
Teacher - K	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$74,643	\$20,607
Teacher - 1St	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$74,580	\$20,719
Teacher - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$73,301	\$20,560
Transitional Kinder	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$72,467	\$20,437
Teacher - 4Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$72,305	\$20,617
Teacher - 1St	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$72,104	\$20,462
Teacher - 5Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$71,969	\$20,492
Teacher - 4Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$71,745	\$20,552
Teacher - 3Rd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$68,753	\$20,202
Principal - Elementary	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$66,239	\$11,876
Teacher - K	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$64,139	\$19,591
Teacher - 5Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$60,008	\$19,512
Teacher - 3Rd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$51,089	\$18,654
Teacher - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$49,841	\$16,962
Teacher - 4Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$49,422	\$18,357

Site Custodian	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$44,888	\$21,874
Custodian	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$42,101	\$21,442
School Secretary	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$42,002	\$16,814
Media Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$40,900	\$20,299
After School Site Director	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$40,024	\$19,929
Teacher - 4Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$38,895	\$10,054
School Consolidated Pro Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$38,852	\$11,406
Cafeteria Manager	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$38,257	\$18,388
Teacher - 4Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$36,009	\$9,707
Student Intervention Facil.	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$31,397	\$10,707
Teacher - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$28,876	\$3,666
District Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$26,309	\$3,023
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$23,232	\$2,665
Student Intervention Facil.	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$23,203	\$2,636
Teacher - 5Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$22,352	\$9,237
Certificated Hourly	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$20,120	\$0
Program Assistant - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,924	\$2,505
Program Assistant - Library	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,884	\$2,501

School Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,666	\$2,167
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,554	\$2,480
Day Care, Lead Aide	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,443	\$2,095
Success Program Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,960	\$2,248
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,597	\$2,190
Program Assistant - Bilingual	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,428	\$2,335
Program Assistant - Odd Kinder	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,004	\$2,129
Program Assistant - Odd Kinder	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$17,898	\$2,120
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$17,845	\$2,091
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$16,317	\$1,123
Program Assistant-Intervention	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$15,738	\$1,982
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$15,199	\$1,782
Program Assistant - Bilingual	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$15,135	\$1,926
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$13,154	\$938
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$13,085	\$1,693
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$12,831	\$364
Lead Tutor	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$12,612	\$1,253
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$12,597	\$351

Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$12,559	\$181
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$12,247	\$179
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$11,296	\$316
Program Assistant Health Aide	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$11,248	\$1,392
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$11,161	\$319
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$10,593	\$1,264
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$10,406	\$640
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$10,169	\$150
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$9,477	\$138
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$9,407	\$188
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$8,921	\$241
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$8,890	\$265
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$8,824	\$248
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$8,172	\$227
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$8,103	\$995
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$7,426	\$97
Program Assistant- Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$6,945	\$913
Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$6,688	\$200

Noon Aides	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$6,587	\$197
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$6,136	\$88
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$5,037	\$188
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$4,194	\$110
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$3,682	\$101
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$2,955	\$42
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$2,925	\$42
Multipurpose Room Aide	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$2,646	\$42
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$2,330	\$69
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$2,267	\$47
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$2,004	\$31
Assp High School Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$1,811	\$27
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$749	\$12
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$489	\$7